O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T2)
Date 


: 07/14/2011 (12-Over Match)
Result


: OFallon Blues Won The Match
Toss


: Challengers Won The Toss And Elected To Bat
Umpires

: O’Fallon Blizzards [Ravi, Sailesh]
Man of the Match
: Vinay
Challengers Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Nirav
	C. Pavan B.Laxman
	3
	0
	0

	2
	Ram
	C. Rakesh B. Gautam
	8
	1
	0

	3
	Gopi
	C. Siva B. Laxman
	0
	0
	0

	4
	Bharath
	C. Pavan B. Rakesh
	20
	1
	1

	5
	Murali
	C. Siva B. Rakesh
	4
	0
	0

	6
	Srini
	Not Out
	10
	1
	0

	7
	Siva
	C. Siva B. Jai
	1
	0
	0

	8
	Karthik
	C. Siva B.Jai
	0
	0
	0

	9
	Dinesh
	C.xxx B. Jai
	0
	0
	0

	10
	Sai
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	2
	
	

	
	Total
	9 Overs
	48
	
	


O’Fallon Blues Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Jai
	3
	0
	10
	3

	2
	Laxman
	2
	0
	18
	2

	3
	Gautam
	2
	0
	10
	1

	4
	Rakesh
	2
	0
	10
	2

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


O’Fallon Blues Innings (12 Overs Maximum)
	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Vinay
	Not Out
	24
	4
	0

	2
	Raju
	Run Out
	1
	0
	0

	3
	Sivajee
	Not Out
	17
	1
	1

	4
	Pavan
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	5
	Siva
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	6
	Laxman
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	7
	Gautam
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	8
	Rakesh
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	9
	Jai
	DNB
	0
	0
	0

	10
	Rajiv [Super Sub]
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	6 Overs
	49
	
	


Challengers Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Siva
	2
	0
	12
	0

	2
	Karthik
	2
	0
	19
	0

	3
	Dinesh
	1
	0
	10
	0

	4
	Sai
	1
	0
	8
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


